Angle Grinder RT-AG 125/1

Mains:

Power:

Idle speed:

Disc size / diameter:
Main cable length:
Product weight:

Key in additional handle

Slim housing and softgrip

RT-AG 125/1 Set
Angle Grinder Set

Art.-No. 44.305.67

Preis/Leistung: gut - sehr gut

Einnhell RT-AG 125/1

Oberklasse

P'axis 1/2012

1,6

230V ~50 Hz
1,010 W
11,000 min™
125 mm

3m

2.3kg

™~

Disc protection with quick adjustment

Incl. 2nd disc protection for

seperating cuts
Incl. additional bag

3 pcs diamond cutting discs

@ 125 mm (2x Segment; 1x Turbo)

Logistic Data

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Packing dimensions:
Bar code:

Sales unit:
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5.3kg
5.6 kg

440 x 220 x 240 mm
4006825 578973
4 pcs
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